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HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY 5K
Jewell, IA * Jewell Country Club
Monday, October 09, 2017

Sunny 82°
Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

1 North Polk 1 5§ 6 7 9 16 18 28 21:01 1:45
2 Gilbert 2 3 4 8 14 21 26 31 21:00 1:42
3 PCM 10 12 23 25 39 41 51 109 22:56 3:22
4 Roland-Story 11 13 20 36 37 44 49 17  23:15 3:02
5 Nevada 15 22 24 28 30 33 34 119  23:02 1:34
6 Greene County 17 27 32 35 40 42 43 151 23:59 2:54
7 South Hamilton 19 29 31 45 48 50 52 172  24:43 4:29
8 Saydel 38 46 47 53 54 238 27:27 4:46
Incomplete Teams:
1 1 Amelia Lesher, SR North Polk 20:00 6:26
2 2 Maggie Pollard, SR Gilbert 20:24 6:34
3 3 Emily Branson, SR Gilbert 20:30 6:36
4 4 Allison Weiler, SO Gilbert 20:39 6:39
5 5 Sophie Blanchard, SR North Polk 20:50 6:42
6 6 Emily Patterson, JR North Polk 21:08 6:48
7 7 Kennedy Wendel, JR North Polk 21:23 6:53
8 8 Hannah Thatcher, JR Gilbert 21:24 6:53
9 9 Abi Zimmer, FR North Polk 21:45 7:00
10 10 Baylee Smith, SR PCM 21:45 7:00
1" 1" Kylie Tjernagel, SO Roland-Story 21:56 7:04
12 12 Kirstin lves, JR PCM 21:57 7:04
13 13  Kaitlyn Kilstofte, SO Roland-Story 22:00 7:05
14 14  Livvy Hampton, SR Gilbert 22:06 7:07
15 15 Eliana Hornbuckle, SO Nevada 22:08 7:07
16 16 Sophie Schaffer, SO North Polk 22:21 7:11
17 17  Haley Hall, SR Greene County 22:23 712
18 18 Jessica Weis, SO North Polk 22:27 7:14
19 Addie Cooper, FR North Polk 22:33 7:16
20 Izzie Bergstrom, FR North Polk 22:34 7:16
21 19 Yolanda Licea, FR South Hamilton 22:35 7:16
22 20 Theresa Haskin, JR Roland-Story 22:35 7:16
23 21 Rachel Sents, SO Gilbert 22:48 7:20
24 22 Megan Gilchrist, SR Nevada 22:50 7:21
25 Grace Devalois, SR North Polk 22:51 7:21
26 23  Klaire Jungling, SO PCM 22:51 7:21
27 24 Grace Cahill, FR Nevada 22:54 7:22
28 Abby Hill, SO North Polk 22:54 7:22
29 25 Megan Townley, JR PCM 22:59 7:24
30 26 Lydia Bern-Schweinger, SO Gilbert 23:06 7:26
31 Katie Koenig, FR Gilbert 23:07 7:26
32 Emma Johnson, FR Gilbert 23:10 7:27
33 Kenzie Miller, SR Gilbert 23:14 7:29
34 Justine Rosburg, SR Gilbert 23:15 7:29
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Maria Gorham, SR
Kassie Lamoureux, SO
Kaylee Kruse, SR
Janie Walter, FR
Ellie Owen, SO
Marissa Jensen, FR
Reece Muhlena, FR
Mady Farmer, JR
Cara Heuer, SO
Cassandra Cory, SR
Abby Ervin, FR
Conner Allender, FR

MacKenzie Anderson, JR

Grace Heiden, FR

Ava Rediske, FR
Ryanne Barker, JR
Kalista Leners, FR
Madison Davis, SO
Ashlee Harmeyer, SO
Grace Croat, SO
Grace Teig, JR
Hannah Fritz, FR
Mary Thatcher, FR
Mia Wendel, FR
Emma Auld, JR
Sydney Weers, FR
Darian Garcia, JR
Ellie Steenhoek, SR
Claire Cory, FR

Regan Lamoureux, SR
Morgan Uhlenhopp, JR
Eleanor Lopez, SO
Natalie Thompson, FR
Caitlyn Sharp, JR
Emma Hogan, FR

Izzy Bravard, SO
Tieryn Tucker, SO
Taryn Perry, SR

Emily Willadsen, JR
Danielle Baltimore, JR
Jaden Sardou, SR
Alia Springer, SO
Jayda Tolentino, SR
Vanessa Garton, FR
Ashlea McConville, FR
Yetta Duster, JR
Lauren Ploog, SO
Hayley Bell, JR

Madeleine Humpal-Pash, SR

Vika Ersezer, JR
Natalie Osmundson, FR
Jenna Fagen, SO

Greta Lopez, FR
Angela Harestad, JR
Olivia Hogan, FR

North Polk
Greene County
Nevada

North Polk
North Polk
South Hamilton
North Polk
Nevada

Gilbert

North Polk
South Hamilton
Greene County
Gilbert

Nevada

North Polk
Nevada

Gilbert

Nevada
Greene County
North Polk
Roland-Story
Nevada

Gilbert

North Polk
Roland-Story
North Polk
Saydel

PCM

North Polk
Greene County
PCM

Gilbert

Nevada
Nevada

Gilbert

Greene County
Greene County
Roland-Story
South Hamilton
Gilbert

North Polk
North Polk
Saydel

Saydel

Gilbert

Gilbert

North Polk
South Hamilton
Nevada

Gilbert
Roland-Story
North Polk
Gilbert
Roland-Story
Gilbert

23:20
23:20
23:35
23:37
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23:51
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24:16
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24:56
24:58
24:59
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27:42
27:45
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7:37
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7:55
7:55
7:56
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8:01
8:01
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8:03
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90 Keely McFarlin, SR North Polk 27:52 8:58
91 Ella Mueller, JR Gilbert 27:56 8:59
92 Claira Miller, SO Nevada 27:58 9:00
93 Josie Thomas, SO Roland-Story 27:58 9:00
94 50 Ella Carlson, JR South Hamilton 28:10 9:04
95 Ashley Webb, SR Roland-Story 28:13 9:05
96 Allison Wuebker, JR Roland-Story 28:31 9:11
97 Maddie Stevenson, FR Roland-Story 28:47 9:16
98 Bailey Drent, JR North Polk 28:49 9:17
929 Eyrun Leifsdottir, JR Gilbert 29:01 9:20
100 Samara Sharp, SO Nevada 29:22 9:27
101 51 Katie Henkenius, SO PCM 29:23 9:28
102 52  Brooklyn George, SO South Hamilton 29:24 9:28
103 Abby McCloud, SR North Polk 29:31 9:30
104 53 Hannah Bowman, SR Saydel 29:33 9:31
105 Megan Mumm, JR Nevada 29:40 9:33
106 54 Katie Schmidt, SR Saydel 29:46 9:35
107 Taylor Conrad, FR Nevada 29:46 9:35
108 McKenzie Friedman, SR North Polk 29:47 9:35
109 Janelle Brophy, JR Greene County 30:31 9:49
110 Emily Hofer, SO Greene County 30:40 9:52
111 Emily Bettey, SR Greene County 30:41 9:52
112 Kirsten Lamoureux, SO Greene County 30:53 9:56
113 Beverly Hawley, SR Roland-Story 31:23 10:06
114 Abby Buchlele, SR Gilbert 31:28 10:08
115 Laura Lynch, JR Gilbert 31:32 10:09
116 Baily Hougham, JR North Polk 33:22 10:44
117 Maddy Buys, JR PCM 33:42 10:51
118 Katlyn Ralston, JR South Hamilton 34:09 10:59
119 Hannah Burkhart, SR South Hamilton 41:57 13:30
1 Amelia Lesher, SR 20:00 6:26
5 Sophie Blanchard, SR 20:50 6:42
6 Emily Patterson, JR 21:08 6:48
7 Kennedy Wendel, JR 21:23 6:53
9 Abi Zimmer, FR 21:45 7:00
16 Sophie Schaffer, SO 22:21 711
18 Jessica Weis, SO 22:27 7:14
Addie Cooper, FR 22:33 7:16
Izzie Bergstrom, FR 22:34 7:16
Grace Devalois, SR 22:51 7:21
Abby Hill, SO 22:54 7:22
Maria Gorham, SR 23:20 7:30
Janie Walter, FR 23:37 7:36
Ellie Owen, SO 23:40 7:37
Reece Muhlena, FR 23:41 7:37
Cassandra Cory, SR 23:51 7:41
Ava Rediske, FR 24:22 7:51
Grace Croat, SO 24:40 7:56
Mia Wendel, FR 24:56 8:02
Sydney Weers, FR 24:59 8:03
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Claire Cory, FR
Jaden Sardou, SR
Alia Springer, SO
Lauren Ploog, SO
Jenna Fagen, SO
Keely McFarlin, SR
Bailey Drent, JR
Abby McCloud, SR

McKenzie Friedman,
SR
Baily Hougham, JR

Maggie Pollard, SR
Emily Branson, SR
Allison Weiler, SO
Hannah Thatcher, JR
Livvy Hampton, SR
Rachel Sents, SO
Lydia Bern-
Schweinger, SO

Katie Koenig, FR
Emma Johnson, FR
Kenzie Miller, SR
Justine Rosburg, SR
Cara Heuer, SO
MacKenzie Anderson,
JR

Kalista Leners, FR
Mary Thatcher, FR
Eleanor Lopez, SO
Emma Hogan, FR
Danielle Baltimore, JR

Ashlea McConville,
FR

Yetta Duster, JR
Vika Ersezer, JR
Greta Lopez, FR
Olivia Hogan, FR
Ella Mueller, JR
Eyrun Leifsdottir, JR
Abby Buchlele, SR
Laura Lynch, JR

Baylee Smith, SR
Kirstin lves, JR
Klaire Jungling, SO
Megan Townley, JR
Ellie Steenhoek, SR

Morgan Uhlenhopp,
JR

Katie Henkenius, SO
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25:06

25:38
29:23
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Maddy Buys, JR

Kylie Tjernagel, SO
Kaitlyn Kilstofte, SO
Theresa Haskin, JR
Grace Teig, JR
Emma Auld, JR
Taryn Perry, SR

Natalie Osmundson,
FR

Angela Harestad, JR
Josie Thomas, SO
Ashley Webb, SR
Allison Wuebker, JR

Maddie Stevenson,
FR

Beverly Hawley, SR

Eliana Hornbuckle,
SO

Megan Gilchrist, SR
Grace Cahill, FR
Kaylee Kruse, SR
Mady Farmer, JR
Grace Heiden, FR
Ryanne Barker, JR
Madison Davis, SO
Hannah Fritz, FR
Natalie Thompson, FR
Caitlyn Sharp, JR

Madeleine Humpal-
Pash, SR

Claira Miller, SO

Samara Sharp, SO
Megan Mumm, JR
Taylor Conrad, FR

Haley Hall, SR

Kassie Lamoureux,
SO

Conner Allender, FR
Ashlee Harmeyer, SO

Regan Lamoureux,
SR

Izzy Bravard, SO
Tieryn Tucker, SO
Janelle Brophy, JR
Emily Hofer, SO
Emily Bettey, SR
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25:18
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7:04
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Kirsten Lamoureux,
SO

Yolanda Licea, FR
Marissa Jensen, FR
Abby Ervin, FR

Emily Willadsen, JR
Hayley Bell, JR

Ella Carlson, JR
Brooklyn George, SO
Katlyn Ralston, JR
Hannah Burkhart, SR

Darian Garcia, JR
Jayda Tolentino, SR
Vanessa Garton, FR
Hannah Bowman, SR
Katie Schmidt, SR

Incomplete Teams:

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
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HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

VARSITY BOYS 5K RUN
Jewell, IA * Jewell Country Club

Monday, October 09, 2017

Sunny 82°

Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
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1 Gilbert 1 3 5 6 8 9 11 23 17:27 1:01
2 Nevada 2 12 16 17 18 25 30 65 18:11 1:27
3 South Hamilton 4 7 10 19 29 44 46 69 18:12 1:46
4 Roland-Story 13 20 21 23 27 31 38 104 18:47 1:04
5 North Polk 14 15 22 35 40 41 42 126 18:58 1:34
6 Saydel 28 32 33 34 36 37 39 163 19:18 0:14
7 PCM 24 26 47 48 50 51 52 195 20:23 2:29
8 Greene County 43 45 49 53 54 55 56 244  22:38 5:48
Incomplete Teams:
1 1 Rees Tyler, SO Gilbert 16:52 5:26
2 2 Malachi Hornbuckle, SR Nevada 17:08 5:31
3 3 Nathan Patel, SO Gilbert 17:12 5:32
4 4 Logan Peters, JR South Hamilton 17:23 5:36
5 5 Zane Miller, SR Gilbert 17:33 5:39
6 6 Hank Powers, JR Gilbert 17:47 5:43
7 7 Josiah Brown, SR South Hamilton 17:48 5:44
8 8 John Ockey, JR Gilbert 17:53 5:45
9 9 Jason Taylor, SR Gilbert 17:53 5:46
10 10 Quinton Grove, SO South Hamilton 17:55 5:46
1 1" Griffin Ruba, SO Gilbert 17.57 5:47
12 Will Greder, SR Gilbert 18:02 5:48
13 12 Carter Franzen, SO Nevada 18:04 5:49
14 13 Nick Wakefield, JR Roland-Story 18:05 5:49
15 Ethan Mesenbrink, JR Gilbert 18:05 5:49
16 14 Jacob Wilcox, SR North Polk 18:18 5:53
17 Carson Sturdy, FR Gilbert 18:19 5:54
18 15 Will McCormick, SR North Polk 18:23 5:55
19 Timothy Weber, JR Gilbert 18:27 5:56
20 16 Noah Nusbaum, JR Nevada 18:32 5:58
21 17 Dalton Baker, JR Nevada 18:33 5:58
22 18 Jacob Sanders, JR Nevada 18:35 5:59
23 19 Ty Skartvedt, FR South Hamilton 18:42 6:01
24 20 Gradyn Dowling, JR Roland-Story 18:48 6:03
25 21 Collin Greenfield, JR Roland-Story 18:51 6:04
26 22 Flint Vernon, JR North Polk 18:58 6:06
27 23 Marcus Thomas, SR Roland-Story 19:02 6:08
28 24 Beau Webb, FR PCM 19:04 6:08
29 25 Connor Kline, SR Nevada 19:04 6:08
30 26 Jason Stafford, SO PCM 19:07 6:09
31 27 Grant Olson, JR Roland-Story 19:08 6:10
32 28 Nathan Nelson, SR Saydel 19:09 6:10
33 29  Aaron Hegland, SO South Hamilton 19:10 6:10
34 30 Connor Hines, JR Nevada 19:13 6:11
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Michael Gustafson, SO
Dylan lhle, SO

Cash Lee, JR

Seth Plascencia, SO
Austin Pyles, SO
Sam Carstensen, JR
Edison Weig, SR
Colton Myers, JR
Mark Steffen, JR
Ryan Hynick, SO
Matt Ockey, SO

Nick Thiel, JR
Tristan Popillion, JR
Blake Lebeck, SO
Jack Gustafson, SO
Elliot Frideres, FR
Eric Dowe, JR
Josiah Schuelka, FR
Caleb Jurgensen, SO
Garrett Shinn, SO
Gabe Drake, SO
Caleb Pawlovich, SO
Max Halstead, SR
Matt Crabb, SO

Seth Subra, JR
Hudson Vermillion, JR
Michael Williams, SO
Owen Blumhagen, FR
Ethen Stuber, JR

T. J. McCloud, FR
Luis Velazco, FR
Jacob Buchele, SO
Seth Halleland, SO
Gage Koster, FR
Noah Wille, JR

Jj Loonan, SO

Grant Cory, JR

Noah Church, JR
Zane Haglund, FR
Colby Martin, JR
Blake Sievers, SR
Nic Killion, SR

Cole Jaschke, FR
Chris Hennagir, FR
Carson Ehrenberg, SR
Clay Willadsen, FR
Kenne Michael, FR
Jacob Cox, SO
Brady North, SR
Brian Hardaway, SO
Max Faith, FR

Broc Davidson, SR
Cj Lundvall, FR

Will Larson, SR
Jarod Hart, FR

Gilbert
Roland-Story
Saydel
Saydel
Saydel

North Polk
Nevada
Saydel
Gilbert
Saydel
Gilbert
Roland-Story
Gilbert
Roland-Story
Gilbert
Nevada
Roland-Story
Gilbert
Saydel
Saydel

North Polk
Nevada
Roland-Story
North Polk
North Polk
Nevada
North Polk
Gilbert
Gilbert

North Polk
Greene County
Gilbert
Roland-Story
South Hamilton
North Polk
Gilbert

North Polk
North Polk
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Greene County
Saydel

North Polk
Roland-Story
South Hamilton
Saydel

PCM

PCM
Greene County
Gilbert

North Polk
Gilbert
Roland-Story
Roland-Story

19:16
19:17
19:19
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:31
19:35
19:37
19:37
19:37
19:42
19:44
19:44
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:51
19:52
19:52
19:52
19:58
19:59
20:04
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:15
20:19
20:20
20:20
20:28
20:44
20:48
20:50
20:52
20:52
20:55
20:59
20:59
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:03
21:05
21:09
21:11
21:13
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:18
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Owen Stuber, SO
Hunter Rimathe, SO
Brandon Carroll, JR
Christian Bishop, SR
Bryce Houser, FR
Bram Janvrin, JR
Royal Schwienebart, JR
Connor Hamers, FR
Luke Ferguson, SR
Britt Avery, SR

Jay Calentine, JR
Caleb Peter, SR

Luke Maring, FR

Ryan Meehan, JR

Will Lesher, FR

Collin Spratt, FR
Bryce Campbell, SR
Garret Twedt, SR
Trevor Lammers, SO
Sam Royer, SR
Ayrton Breckenridge, SO
Robert Edwards, JR
Taylor Hink, SO
Colton St. Pierre, FR
Cody Courtney, SO
Trey Sievers, FR
Collin Gauck, FR
Manny Mazariegos, JR
Isaac Miller, FR

Kaleb Jaschke, FR
Ben Rima, SO
Addison Congdon, FR
Chris Banwart, SO
Brenden Vanderpool, JR
Josiah Devalois, JR
Xander Webb, FR
Dylan Masterson, FR
Jordan Jones, SR
Triston Koopmann, SR
Evan Payne, FR

Cale Dumbaugh, JR
Mitch Shorkey, SR
Carson Clark, JR
Garin Padget, FR
Josh Ralston, SO
Bradley McClellan, SR
Everett Beach, SO
Andrew Babcock, FR
Seth Moore, JR
Joseph Hovick, FR
Gabe Reitano, SO
Ethan Shawgo, JR

Eli Ruben, JR

Joel Kellen, SR

Gilbert

North Polk
Gilbert

North Polk
North Polk
Gilbert

North Polk
Gilbert
Nevada
Roland-Story
Nevada
PCM

North Polk
Gilbert

North Polk
North Polk
Saydel
Roland-Story
South Hamilton
Gilbert

PCM
Nevada
Roland-Story
PCM

PCM
Roland-Story
Gilbert
Saydel
Saydel
Saydel
Nevada
Gilbert

North Polk
PCM

North Polk
Roland-Story
PCM
Nevada
South Hamilton
South Hamilton
Nevada
Roland-Story
PCM

PCM

South Hamilton
PCM

South Hamilton
Gilbert
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Roland-Story
Nevada
Roland-Story
Nevada

21:18
21:19
21:21
21:22
21:22
21:22
21:24
21:24
21:27
21:31
21:31
21:32
21:33
21:39
21:41
21:43
21:43
21:44
21:46
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:52
21:58
22:00
22:10
22:10
22:19
22:19
22:20
22:25
22:31
22:40
22:43
22:46
22:51
22:52
23:01
23:12
23:19
23:24
23:27
23:27
23:32
23:41
23:49
23:51
23:51
23:54
23:57
24:07
24:20

6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:08
71
7:11
71
7:13
7:15
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:46
7:50
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144 Noah Krull, JR Roland-Story 24:21 7:50
145 Jakob Lester, JR Roland-Story 24:23 7:51
146 Wyatt Origer, JR Roland-Story 24:24 7:51
147 Jose Galeano, SO South Hamilton 24:27 7:52
148 Ben Kayser, FR Saydel 24:28 7:53
149 Lucas Cooper, FR North Polk 24:29 7:53
150 Austin Meiners, JR North Polk 24:32 7:54
151 Cooper Vandelune, SO PCM 24:39 7:56
152 53 Josh Ewalt, FR Greene County 24:43 7:57
153 Collin Bettis, FR Gilbert 24:47 7:59
154 Garrett Graber, FR PCM 24:58 8:02
155 Evan Mundy, FR Saydel 25:12 8:07
156 Zeke McCarty, SO Gilbert 25:16 8:08
157 Ethan Nady, SO Roland-Story 25:27 8:11
158 Gabe Nady, SO Roland-Story 25:27 8:11
159 Cael Schreier, FR Roland-Story 25:52 8:20
160 Matt Beyer, JR North Polk 26:03 8:23
161 54 Leo Mizok, SO Greene County 26:03 8:23
162 55 Trevor Lebeck, SO Greene County 26:05 8:24
163 Jacob MacVey, JR Nevada 26:14 8:27
164 Cody Lehman, SR Saydel 26:14 8:27
165 Tobey Ellis, FR Saydel 26:14 8:27
166 Luke Kramer, SR PCM 26:30 8:32
167 Luke Haverdink, SO Gilbert 26:47 8:37
168 Payton Konek, JR PCM 27:05 8:43
169 56  Anthony Tolsdorf, FR Greene County 27:06 8:43
170 Makail Brooks, SO Saydel 27:.07 8:44
171 Kevel Peters, JR Gilbert 27:25 8:49
172 Saber Cory, SR Roland-Story 27:32 8:52
173 Jack Veber, SR North Polk 28:16 9:06
174 Noah Koudelka, FR Nevada 28:18 9:07
175 Korin Kenealy, FR Nevada 28:38 9:13
176 Justin Scott, FR Saydel 28:47 9:16
177 Hunter Arneson, FR South Hamilton 29:16 9:25
178 Dylan McKinley, SO Roland-Story 29:48 9:35
179 Sam Sirna, SO Roland-Story 31:14 10:03
180 Tyler Lueck, SO Roland-Story 31:26 10:07
181 Jackson McClain, SO North Polk 34:03 10:58
182 Aiden Penning, FR South Hamilton 34:05 10:58
1 Rees Tyler, SO 16:52 5:26
3 Nathan Patel, SO 17:12 5:32
5 Zane Miller, SR 17:33 5:39
6 Hank Powers, JR 17:47 5:43
8 John Ockey, JR 17:53 5:45
9 Jason Taylor, SR 17:53 5:46
11 Griffin Ruba, SO 17:57 5:47
Will Greder, SR 18:02 5:48
Ethan Mesenbrink, JR 18:05 5:49
Carson Sturdy, FR 18:19 5:54
Timothy Weber, JR 18:27 5:56
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Michael Gustafson,
SO

Mark Steffen, JR
Matt Ockey, SO
Tristan Popillion, JR
Jack Gustafson, SO
Josiah Schuelka, FR
Owen Blumhagen, FR
Ethen Stuber, JR
Jacob Buchele, SO
Jj Loonan, SO

Max Faith, FR

Cj Lundvall, FR
Owen Stuber, SO
Brandon Carroll, JR
Bram Janvrin, JR
Connor Hamers, FR
Ryan Meehan, JR
Sam Royer, SR
Collin Gauck, FR
Addison Congdon, FR
Andrew Babcock, FR
Collin Bettis, FR
Zeke McCarty, SO
Luke Haverdink, SO
Kevel Peters, JR

Malachi Hornbuckle,
SR

Carter Franzen, SO
Noah Nusbaum, JR
Dalton Baker, JR
Jacob Sanders, JR
Connor Kline, SR
Connor Hines, JR
Edison Weig, SR
Elliot Frideres, FR
Caleb Pawlovich, SO
Hudson Vermillion, JR
Luke Ferguson, SR
Jay Calentine, JR
Robert Edwards, JR
Ben Rima, SO
Jordan Jones, SR
Cale Dumbaugh, JR
Ethan Shawgo, JR
Joel Kellen, SR
Jacob MacVey, JR
Noah Koudelka, FR
Korin Kenealy, FR

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
19:16

19:25
19:35
19:37
19:42
19:46
20:09
20:10
20:19
20:44
21:13
21:16
21:18
21:21
21:22
21:24
21:39
21:46
22:00
22:20
23:49
24:47
25:16
26:47
27:25

17:08

18:04
18:32
18:33
18:35
19:04
19:13
19:22
19:44
19:52
19:59
21:27
21:31
21:48
22:19
22:51
23:12
23:57
24:20
26:14
28:18
28:38

6:12

6:15
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:41
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:58
7:00
7:05
711
7:40
7:59
8:08
8:37
8:49

5:31

5:49
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:08
6:11
6:14
6:21
6:24
6:26
6:54
6:56
7:01
7:11
7:21
7:28
7:43
7:50
8:27
9:07
9:13
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Logan Peters, JR
Josiah Brown, SR
Quinton Grove, SO
Ty Skartvedt, FR
Aaron Hegland, SO
Gage Koster, FR
Clay Willadsen, FR
Trevor Lammers, SO
Triston Koopmann,
SR

Evan Payne, FR
Josh Ralston, SO
Everett Beach, SO
Jose Galeano, SO
Hunter Arneson, FR
Aiden Penning, FR

Nick Wakefield, JR
Gradyn Dowling, JR
Collin Greenfield, JR
Marcus Thomas, SR
Grant Olson, JR
Dylan Ihle, SO

Nick Thiel, JR

Blake Lebeck, SO
Eric Dowe, JR

Max Halstead, SR
Seth Halleland, SO
Zane Haglund, FR
Colby Martin, JR
Blake Sievers, SR

Carson Ehrenberg,
SR

Will Larson, SR
Jarod Hart, FR
Britt Avery, SR
Garret Twedt, SR
Taylor Hink, SO
Trey Sievers, FR
Xander Webb, FR
Mitch Shorkey, SR
Seth Moore, JR
Joseph Hovick, FR
Gabe Reitano, SO
Eli Ruben, JR
Noah Krull, JR
Jakob Lester, JR
Wyatt Origer, JR
Ethan Nady, SO
Gabe Nady, SO
Cael Schreier, FR
Saber Cory, SR

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

17:23
17:48
17:55
18:42
19:10
20:20
21:03
21:46

22:52

23:01
23:27
23:41
24:27
29:16
34:05

18:05
18:48
18:51
19:02
19:08
19:17
19:37
19:37
19:44
19:52
20:20
20:52
20:52
20:55

21:03

21:18
21:18
21:31
21:44
21:49
21:58
22:43
23:19
23:51
23:51
23:54
24:07
24:21
24:23
24:24
25:27
25:27
25:52
27:32

5:36
5:44
5:46
6:01
6:10
6:33
6:46
7:00

7:22

7:25
7:33
7:37
7:52
9:25
10:58

5:49
6:03
6:04
6:08
6:10
6:12
6:19
6:19
6:21
6:24
6:33
6:43
6:43
6:44

6:46

6:51
6:51
6:55
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:19
7:30
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:46
7:50
7:51
7:51
8:11
8:11
8:20
8:52
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Dylan McKinley, SO
Sam Sirna, SO
Tyler Lueck, SO

Jacob Wilcox, SR
Will McCormick, SR
Flint Vernon, JR
Sam Carstensen, JR
Gabe Drake, SO
Matt Crabb, SO
Seth Subra, JR
Michael Williams, SO
T. J. McCloud, FR
Noah Wille, JR
Grant Cory, JR
Noah Church, JR
Chris Hennagir, FR
Broc Davidson, SR
Hunter Rimathe, SO
Christian Bishop, SR
Bryce Houser, FR

Royal Schwienebart,
JR

Luke Maring, FR

Will Lesher, FR
Collin Spratt, FR
Chris Banwart, SO
Josiah Devalois, JR
Lucas Cooper, FR
Austin Meiners, JR
Matt Beyer, JR

Jack Veber, SR
Jackson McClain, SO

Nathan Nelson, SR
Cash Lee, JR

Seth Plascencia, SO
Austin Pyles, SO
Colton Myers, JR
Ryan Hynick, SO
Caleb Jurgensen, SO
Garrett Shinn, SO
Cole Jaschke, FR
Kenne Michael, FR
Bryce Campbell, SR

Manny Mazariegos,
JR

Isaac Miller, FR
Kaleb Jaschke, FR
Ben Kayser, FR
Evan Mundy, FR

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

29:48
31:14
31:26

18:18
18:23
18:58
19:22
19:51
19:52
19:58
20:04
20:12
20:28
20:48
20:50
21:02
21:15
21:19
21:22
21:22

21:24

21:33
21:41
21:43
22:25
22:40
24:29
24:32
26:03
28:16
34:03

19:09
19:19
19:19
19:20
19:24
19:31
19:47
19:48
20:59
21:03
21:43

22:10

22:10
22:19
24:28
25:12

9:35
10:03
10:07

5:53
5:55
6:06
6:14
6:23
6:24
6:26
6:28
6:30
6:35
6:42
6:42
6:46
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:53

6:53

6:56
6:59
6:59
7:13
7:18
7:53
7:54
8:23
9:06
10:58

6:10
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:15
6:17
6:22
6:22
6:45
6:47
7:00
7:08
7:08
71
7:53
8:07
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47
48
50

51
52

43
45
49
53
54
55
56

Cody Lehman, SR
Tobey Ellis, FR
Makail Brooks, SO
Justin Scott, FR

Beau Webb, FR
Jason Stafford, SO
Jacob Cox, SO
Brady North, SR
Caleb Peter, SR

Ayrton Breckenridge,
SO

Colton St. Pierre, FR
Cody Courtney, SO
Brenden Vanderpool,
JR

Dylan Masterson, FR
Carson Clark, JR
Garin Padget, FR
Bradley McClellan, SR
Cooper Vandelune,
SO

Garrett Graber, FR
Luke Kramer, SR
Payton Konek, JR

Luis Velazco, FR

Nic Killion, SR

Brian Hardaway, SO
Josh Ewalt, FR

Leo Mizok, SO
Trevor Lebeck, SO
Anthony Tolsdorf, FR

Incomplete Teams:

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

26:14
26:14
27:07
28:47

19:04
19:07
21:05
21:09
21:32

21:47

21:50
21:52

22:31

22:46
23:24
23:27
23:32

24:39

24:58
26:30
27:05

20:15
20:59
21:11
24:43
26:03
26:05
27:06

8:27
8:27
8:44
9:16

6:08
6:09
6:47
6:48
6:56

7:01

7:02
7:02

7:15

7:20
7:32
7:33
7:35

7:56

8:02
8:32
8:43

6:31
6:45
6:49
7:57
8:23
8:24
8:43
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HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS 2 MILE RUN
Jewell, IA * Jewell Country Club
Monday, October 09, 2017
Sunny 82°
Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING
1 North Polk Middle School 1 3 8 914 16 17 35 14:09 1:44
2 Gilbert Middle School 6 15 18 19 22 23 24 80 14:58 1:16
3 Nevada Middle School 5 11 12 25 27 34 36 80 15:03 1:49
4 Saydel Middle School 2 4 21 32 33 37 39 92 15:06 3:00
5 South Hamilton MS 7 20 28 29 30 38 114 15:35 1:59
6 Roland Story Middle School 13 26 31 43 44 47 48 157 17:04 4:15
7 PCM Middle School 10 35 40 41 42 45 46 168 17:44 4:11
Incomplete Teams: Greene County MS

1 1 Lucy Schaffer, 8th North Polk Middle School 13:13 6:37

2 2 Aleah McBee, 8th Saydel Middle School 13:28 6:44

3 3 Liza Schaffer, 7th North Polk Middle School 13:44 6:52

4 4 Rylee Carney, 8th Saydel Middle School 13:53 6:56

5 5 Elie Tuhn, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:57 6:58

6 6 Abby McGuire, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:04 7:02

7 7 Paige Doolittle, 7th South Hamilton MS 14:15 7:08

8 8 Lesl Schoenberg, 7th North Polk Middle School 14:18 7:09

9 9 Lani Houston, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:31 7:15

10 10 Rylee Devore, 7th PCM Middle School 14:52 7:26

11 11  Tessa Borwick, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:55 7:27

12 12  Allison Kruzich, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:55 7:27

13 13 Rebekah Strohbl, 8th Roland Story Middle School 14:57 7:29

14 14  Hailey Volz, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:57 7:29

15 15 Ellie Pyle, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:02 7:31

16 16  Josie Dresen, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:03 7:31

17 17 Grace Rasmussen, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:06 7:33

18 18 Ellie Mattson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:07 7:34

19 19  Abigail Staudt, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:15 7:38

20 20 Paige Seaton, 8th South Hamilton MS 15:15 7:38

21 21  Orianna Martin, 8th Saydel Middle School 15:17 7:38

22 22 Keara O'Brien, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:20 7:40

23 23  Grace Ellingson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:22 7:41

24 Whitney Larson, 8th North Polk Middle School 15:32 7:46

25 24 Hallie Johnson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:36 7:48

26 25 Natalie Barber, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:41 7:51

27 26 Ella Sirna, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:45 7:53

28 27 Saron Mehari, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:46 7:53

29 Josie Mesenbrink, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:52 7:56

30 28 Rachel Jensen, 7th South Hamilton MS 15:56 7:58

31 Rachel Schroeder, 8th North Polk Middle School 16:03 8:01

32 Abby Terrones, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:10 8:05

33 29 Kelsey Pepples, 7th South Hamilton MS 16:13 8:07

34 30 Serenity Russell, 7th South Hamilton MS 16:14 8:07

35 31 Kayley Birkland, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:18 8:09
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36 Katie Lavrov, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:19 8:10
37 Olivia Shannon, 7th Greene County MS 16:25 8:12
38 Mirah Thornack, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:26 8:13
39 32 Haile Sims, 8th Saydel Middle School 16:27 8:13
40 33 Claire Miller, 8th Saydel Middle School 16:28 8:14
41 34 Briar Crain, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:31 8:16
42 Isabelle Friedman, 8th North Polk Middle School 16:34 8:17
43 Ava Johnson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:39 8:20
44 35 Jillian Fairbanks, 7th PCM Middle School 16:40 8:20
45 Anna Tallman, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:45 8:23
46 Kamryn Ogg, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:46 8:23
47 36 Ella Higgins, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:47 8:24
48 Morgan McBee, 8th North Polk Middle School 16:51 8:25
49 Makayla Spaid, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:54 8:27
50 Olivia Burrough, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:55 8:28
51 Bridget Calhill, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:59 8:30
52 Tessa Williams, 7th North Polk Middle School 16:59 8:30
53 Ella Check, 7th Nevada Middle School 17:13 8:37
54 37 Maddy Miller, 7th Saydel Middle School 17:13 8:37
55 38 Kirsten Hetland, 8th South Hamilton MS 17:37 8:48
56 Ellie Nusbaum, 8th Nevada Middle School 17:56 8:58
57 39 Amora Sims, 8th Saydel Middle School 18:17 9:09
58 Alivia Brooks, 7th Saydel Middle School 18:21 9:11
59 Riley Nelson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:25 9:12
60 40 Emma Hiebert, 7th PCM Middle School 19:01 9:31
61 41 Teagan Glover, 7th PCM Middle School 19:02 9:31
62 42 Allana Klein, 7th PCM Middle School 19:02 9:31
63 43  Karly Parker, 7th Roland Story Middle School 19:05 9:33
64 44 Samantha Elsberry, 8th Roland Story Middle School 19:12 9:36
65 Ruth Sents, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:20 9:40
66 Tayea Popillion, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:25 10:13
67 Samantha McDaniel, 7th  Gilbert Middle School 20:28 10:14
68 Madison Kinsey, 7th Greene County MS 21:08 10:34
69 Jenna Buchele, 7th Gilbert Middle School 22:27 11:13
70 Emma Bloebaum, 7th Gilbert Middle School 22:39 11:20
71 45 Isabelle Lorton, 7th PCM Middle School 22:40 11:20
72 46 Chloe Rasmusson, 7th PCM Middle School 22:44 11:22
73 47 Rhianna Koppes, 7th Roland Story Middle School 22:56 11:28
74 48 Julia Oakland, 7th Roland Story Middle School 24:02 12:01
1 Lucy Schaffer, 8th 13:13 6:37
3 Liza Schaffer, 7th 13:44 6:52
8 Lesl Schoenberg, 7th 14:18 7:09
9 Lani Houston, 8th 14:31 7:15
14 Hailey Volz, 8th 14:57 7:29
16 Josie Dresen, 8th 15:03 7:31
17 E(BBJ[Lace Rasmussen, 15:06 7:33
Whitney Larson, 8th 15:32 7:46
Rachel Schroeder, 8th 16:03 8:01
Isabelle Friedman, 8th 16:34 8:17
Morgan McBee, 8th 16:51 8:25
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Tessa Williams, 7th

Abby McGuire, 7th
Ellie Pyle, 7th

Ellie Mattson, 8th
Abigail Staudt, 8th
Keara O'Brien, 8th
Grace Ellingson, 8th
Hallie Johnson, 8th
Josie Mesenbrink, 8th
Abby Terrones, 7th
Katie Lavrov, 7th
Mirah Thornack, 8th
Ava Johnson, 7th
Anna Tallman, 7th
Kamryn Ogg, 7th
Olivia Burrough, 8th
Riley Nelson, 8th
Ruth Sents, 7th
Tayea Popillion, 7th
Samantha McDaniel,
7th

Jenna Buchele, 7th
Emma Bloebaum, 7th

Elie Tuhn, 8th
Tessa Borwick, 8th
Allison Kruzich, 7th
Natalie Barber, 7th
Saron Mehari, 8th
Briar Crain, 8th
Ella Higgins, 8th
Makayla Spaid, 8th
Bridget Cahill, 7th
Ella Check, 7th
Ellie Nusbaum, 8th

Aleah McBee, 8th
Rylee Carney, 8th
Orianna Martin, 8th
Haile Sims, 8th
Claire Miller, 8th
Maddy Miller, 7th
Amora Sims, 8th
Alivia Brooks, 7th

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
16:59

14:04
15:02
15:07
15:15
15:20
15:22
15:36
15:52
16:10
16:19
16:26
16:39
16:45
16:46
16:55
18:25
19:20
20:25

20:28

22:27
22:39

13:57
14:55
14:55
15:41
15:46
16:31
16:47
16:54
16:59
17:13
17:56

13:28
13:53
15:17
16:27
16:28
17:13
18:17
18:21

8:30

7:02
7:31
7:34
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:48
7:56
8:05
8:10
8:13
8:20
8:23
8:23
8:28
9:12
9:40
10:13

10:14

11:13
11:20

6:58
7:27
7:27
7:51
7:53
8:16
8:24
8:27
8:30
8:37
8:58

6:44
6:56
7:38
8:13
8:14
8:37
9:09
9:11
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20
28
29
30
38

13
26
31
43

44

47
48

10
35
40
41
42
45

46

Paige Doolittle, 7th
Paige Seaton, 8th
Rachel Jensen, 7th
Kelsey Pepples, 7th
Serenity Russell, 7th
Kirsten Hetland, 8th

Rebekah Strohbl, 8th
Ella Sirna, 7th
Kayley Birkland, 7th
Karly Parker, 7th

Samantha Elsberry,
8th

Rhianna Koppes, 7th
Julia Oakland, 7th

Rylee Devore, 7th
Jillian Fairbanks, 7th
Emma Hiebert, 7th
Teagan Glover, 7th
Allana Klein, 7th
Isabelle Lorton, 7th

Chloe Rasmusson,
7th

Incomplete Teams:

37
68

Olivia Shannon, 7th
Madison Kinsey, 7th

HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET

14:15
15:15
15:56
16:13
16:14
17:37

14:57
15:45
16:18
19:05

19:12

22:56
24:02

14:52
16:40
19:01
19:02
19:02
22:40

22:44

7:08
7:38
7:58
8:07
8:07
8:48

7:29
7:53
8:09
9:33

9:36

11:28
12:01

7:26
8:20
9:31
9:31
9:31
11:20

11:22

16:24.98
21:07.57

8:12
10:34
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HOIC CONFERENCE CC MEET
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS 2 MILE RUN
Jewell, IA * Jewell Country Club
Monday, October 09, 2017
Sunny 82°
Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING
1 North Polk Middle School 3 4 5 7142530 33 1244 1:05
2 Greene County MS 6 10 11 16 23 39 45 66 13:21 1:20
3 Gilbert Middle School 1 215 21 28 32 37 67 13:12 2:07
4 Nevada Middle School 9 13 18 24 27 29 31 91 13:41 1:00
5 South Hamilton MS 8 22 26 33 46 47 49 135 14:26 2:47
6 Roland Story Middle School 12 17 34 36 38 43 44 137 14:23 1:43
7 Saydel Middle School 19 20 35 40 41 42 48 155 14:41 1:57
Incomplete Teams: PCM Middle School

1 1 Eli Houseman, 8th Gilbert Middle School 12:08 6:04

2 2 Tad Hatfield, 8th Gilbert Middle School 12:10 6:05

3 3  Zach Sporaa, 7th North Polk Middle School 12:21 6:11

4 4 Max Sporaa, 7th North Polk Middle School 12:33 6:17

5 5 Will Ford, 7th North Polk Middle School 12:34 6:17

6 6 Dakota Mobley, 7th Greene County MS 12:38 6:19

7 7 Nathan Crabb, 8th North Polk Middle School 12:45 6:23

8 8 Eli Potter, 7th South Hamilton MS 13:12 6:36

9 9 Owen Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:14 6:37

10 10 Logan Woodruff, 8th Greene County MS 13:17 6:38

1" 11 Ethan Frederick, 7th Greene County MS 13:18 6:39

12 12 Jay Sanderson, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:22 6:41

13 13 Marcus Nelsen, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:22 6:41

14 14 Ethan Stierman, 7th North Polk Middle School 13:26 6:43

15 15 Kaden Kuntz, 8th Gilbert Middle School 13:31 6:45

16 16 Lucas Jablonski, 7th Greene County MS 13:33 6:46

17 17 Crew Anderson, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:33 6:47

18 18 Aidan Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:34 6:47

19 19 Gabe Worsham, 8th Saydel Middle School 13:38 6:49

20 20 Jonah Peak, 7th Saydel Middle School 13:42 6:51

21 21 Elliott Randall, 8th Gilbert Middle School 13:56 6:58

22 22 Landon Grove, 7th South Hamilton MS 13:58 6:59

23 23 Jose Velazco, 7th Greene County MS 13:58 6:59

24 24 William Kerns, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:02 7:01

25 25 Andrew Brokofsky, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:04 7:02

26 Caden Bouwkamp, 7th PCM Middle School 14:05 7:03

27 26 Logan Halfwassen, 8th South Hamilton MS 14:06 7:03

28 27 Kent Sponseller, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:14 7:07

29 28 Dalton Nelson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:15 7:07

30 29 Sam Betting, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:16 7:08

31 30 Sam McCloud, 8th North Polk Middle School 14:17 7:08

32 31 Nick Frideres, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:22 7:11

33 Austin Stierman, 7th North Polk Middle School 14:29 7:14

34 Keegan Jones, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:30 7:15

35 Dylan Fritz, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:33 7:16
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32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49
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Ashton Bolletta, 7th
Reese Rosburg, 8th
Kael Stupp, 7th
Adam Thiel, 7th
Aaron Losee, 7th
Luke Thomas, 8th
Cole Haverman, 7th
Blake Tinder, 8th
Hank Martin, 7th
Jayden Carstensen, 8th
Colton Lee, 7th
Conner Brooner, 7th
Jace Gebhart, 7th
Riley Goss, 8th

Nate Bergerson, 7th
Gavin Carpenter, 7th
Colby Spainhower, 7th
Matt Huegerich, 7th
Jax Carstensen, 8th
Spencer Grant, 8th
Chad Maston, 7th
Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, 8th
Will Owens, 7th
Colton Fink, 7th

Eli Branson, 8th
Connor Barfels, 7th
Quinn Taylor, 7th
Adam Renze, 7th
Jacob Danilson, 7th
Thad Zimmerman, 8th
Leighton Reichert, 8th
Caleb Gilchrist, 8th
Jake Sandry, 8th
Jayden Cordova, 7th
Adam Heuer, 8th
Cade Silbaugh, 7th
Mickey MacKawich, 7th
Kevin Martin, 7th
David Hinderaker, 7th
Trevor Lause, 8th
Wilson Lofstedt, 7th
Colin Muhlena, 7th
Ben Bailey, 7th

Ethan Larsen, 8th
Zaid Sanduka, 7th
Jacob O'Riley, 7th
Kael Anderson, 7th
Travis Goff, 7th
Michael Shafer, 7th
Dylan Atkinson, 7th
Aidan Neil, 8th

Ty True, 7th

Max Turczynski, 7th
Nolan Clewell, 7th
Parker Lehman, 7th

North Polk Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
South Hamilton MS

Roland Story Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Roland Story Middle School
North Polk Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Roland Story Middle School
Greene County MS

North Polk Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Saydel Middle School

North Polk Middle School
Roland Story Middle School
Roland Story Middle School
Nevada Middle School
Greene County MS

Nevada Middle School
Greene County MS

Nevada Middle School
PCM Middle School

South Hamilton MS

Gilbert Middle School
Nevada Middle School
North Polk Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
South Hamilton MS

Gilbert Middle School
Nevada Middle School
Roland Story Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Greene County MS

PCM Middle School

Saydel Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Gilbert Middle School

North Polk Middle School
South Hamilton MS

Greene County MS

Gilbert Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Saydel Middle School
Greene County MS

PCM Middle School

North Polk Middle School
Gilbert Middle School
Greene County MS

14:39
14:51
14:54
14:56
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:04
15:04
15:15
15:29
15:34
15:34
15:39
15:39
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:50
15:50
15:56
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:04
16:13
16:15
16:22
16:25
16:28
16:29
16:33
16:41
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:53
16:54
16:56
17:01
17:01
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:22
17:27
17:28
17:54
17:58
17:58
18:21
18:24
18:32
18:32

7:20
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:37
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:55
7:58
7:59
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:06
8:08
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:41
8:43
8:44
8:57
8:59
8:59
9:10
9:12
9:16
9:16
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91 Sam Forde, 8th North Polk Middle School 18:37 9:19
92 Carson Chittick, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:42 9:21
93 Zak Buffington, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:53 9:27
94 Dylan Sweeney, 7th Roland Story Middle School 18:57 9:29
95 Patrick Bailey, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:39 9:49
96 Brandon Powers, 8th Roland Story Middle School 19:59 9:59
97 Ethan Primrose, 8th Nevada Middle School 23:12 11:36
98 Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th Nevada Middle School 23:17 11:38

3 Zach Sporaa, 7th 12:21 6:11

4 Max Sporaa, 7th 12:33 6:17

5 Will Ford, 7th 12:34 6:17

7 Nathan Crabb, 8th 12:45 6:23

14 Ethan Stierman, 7th 13:26 6:43

25 Andrew Brokofsky, 8th 14:04 7:02

30 Sam McCloud, 8th 14:17 7:08

Austin Stierman, 7th 14:29 7:14

Ashton Bolletta, 7th 14:39 7:20

Cole Haverman, 7th 15:00 7:30

Colton Lee, 7th 15:29 7:45

Nate Bergerson, 7th 15:39 7:49

Quinn Taylor, 7th 16:13 8:06

Colin Muhlena, 7th 17:01 8:31

Max Turczynski, 7th 18:24 9:12

Sam Forde, 8th 18:37 9:19

6 Dakota Mobley, 7th 12:38 6:19

10 Logan Woodruff, 8th 13:17 6:38

1" Ethan Frederick, 7th 13:18 6:39

16 Lucas Jablonski, 7th 13:33 6:46

23 Jose Velazco, 7th 13:58 6:59

39 éztag/den Carstensen, 15:15 7:37

45 Jax Carstensen, 8th 15:46 7:53

Chad Maston, 7th 15:50 7:55

Cade Silbaugh, 7th 16:48 8:24

Ethan Larsen, 8th 17:13 8:36

Aidan Neil, 8th 17:58 8:59

Parker Lehman, 7th 18:32 9:16

1 Eli Houseman, 8th 12:08 6:04

2 Tad Hatfield, 8th 12:10 6:05

15 Kaden Kuntz, 8th 13:31 6:45

21 Elliott Randall, 8th 13:56 6:58

28 Dalton Nelson, 7th 14:15 7:07

32 Reese Rosburg, 8th 14:51 7:25

37 Blake Tinder, 8th 15:04 7:32
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Eli Branson, 8th
Adam Renze, 7th
Jacob Danilson, 7th
Leighton Reichert, 8th
Adam Heuer, 8th
David Hinderaker, 7th
Wilson Lofstedt, 7th
Zaid Sanduka, 7th
Jacob O'Riley, 7th
Kael Anderson, 7th
Travis Goff, 7th
Nolan Clewell, 7th
Carson Chittick, 7th
Zak Buffington, 7th
Patrick Bailey, 7th

Owen Freeman, 7th
Marcus Nelsen, 8th
Aidan Freeman, 7th
William Kerns, 8th
Kent Sponseller, 7th
Sam Betting, 7th
Nick Frideres, 7th
Keegan Jones, 8th
Dylan Fritz, 7th
Matt Huegerich, 7th
Spencer Grant, 8th
Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, 8th

Connor Barfels, 7th
Caleb Gilchrist, 8th
Ethan Primrose, 8th
Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th

Eli Potter, 7th
Landon Grove, 7th

Logan Halfwassen,
8th

Kael Stupp, 7th
Colton Fink, 7th
Thad Zimmerman, 8th
Ben Bailey, 7th

Jay Sanderson, 8th
Crew Anderson, 8th
Adam Thiel, 7th
Luke Thomas, 8th
Hank Martin, 7th
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16:00
16:15
16:22
16:28
16:46
16:54
17:01
17:14
17:22
17:27
17:28
18:32
18:42
18:53
19:39

13:14
13:22
13:34
14:02
14:14
14:16
14:22
14:30
14:33
15:44
15:50

15:56

16:04
16:29
23:12
23:17

13:12
13:58

14:06

14:54
15:59
16:25
17:12

13:22
13:33
14:56
14:59
15:04

8:00
8:08
8:11
8:14
8:23
8:27
8:30
8:37
8:41
8:43
8:44
9:16
9:21
9:27
9:49

6:37
6:41
6:47
7:01
7:07
7:08
711
7:15
7:16
7:52
7:55

7:58

8:02
8:15
11:36
11:38

6:36
6:59

7:03

7:27
7:59
8:12
8:36

6:41
6:47
7:28
7:30
7:32
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43
44

19
20
35
40
41
42
48

Gavin Carpenter, 7th
Colby Spainhower, 7th
Jake Sandry, 8th
Dylan Sweeney, 7th
Brandon Powers, 8th

Gabe Worsham, 8th
Jonah Peak, 7th
Aaron Losee, 7th
Conner Brooner, 7th
Jace Gebhart, 7th
Riley Goss, 8th
Jayden Cordova, 7th
Kevin Martin, 7th
Trevor Lause, 8th
Michael Shafer, 7th
Dylan Atkinson, 7th

Incomplete Teams:

26
58
72
87

Caden Bouwkamp, 7th
Will Owens, 7th

Mickey MacKawich, 7th
Ty True, 7th
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15:41
15:42
16:33
18:57
19:59

13:38
13:42
14:58
15:34
15:34
15:39
16:41
16:53
16:56
17:54
17:58

7:50
7:51
8:16
9:29
9:59

6:49
6:51
7:29
7:47
7:47
7:49
8:21
8:26
8:28
8:57
8:59

14:05.01
15:57.19
16:49.51
18:20.87

7:03
7:59
8:25
9:10
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